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a) Notice of Resignation/Termination

Personnel Action Requested

May 12, 2025

Name

Sienna VanMevern
Kelly Newman
Keren Quinones-Diaz
Sabrina Livingston
James Folkerts
Alli Guberud
Morgan Hallin
Regina Riemann
Kasey Pistulka
Daniel Morgan
Hadley Krier

Molly Steffensen
Andrea Jones
Maegan Johnson
Mary VonEye
Mike McCarty
Sonya Chatham
Tina Strohschein
Blanche Froelich
Stacey McCarty
Abigail Falconer
Michelle Jewett
JaColby Anderson
Kelsey Klosterman
Allison Berndt

Rationale:
Resignation

b) Notice of New Contract

Name

Carter Gordon
Nathaniel Boever
Mary Boe

Shannon Smith
Amy Nielson

Joe Frederiksen
Erin Englert

Jenna Dennert-Jamison
Jennifer Amundson
Rachelle Engbrecht
Austin Koenig
Brayden Pankonen
Jacob Milliron
Carrie Smith

Heidi Carstensen
Billi Jo Johnson
Andrea Glover
Brendon Jacobsen
Adam Juba

Mieka Kirshten
Heidi Carstensen
Tanna Nolz

Alex Purdy

Shane Waikel
Threasa Hopkins
Danielle Peterson
Jennifer Reidel

Position

Behavior Technician Level 2 - Medary
Child Nutrition - BHS

Child Nutrition - BHS

Child Nutrition - District

Night Facilities Worker - Camelot
SPED TA - DP

Behavior Technician Level 2 - Camelot
SPED TA - Hillcrest

SPED TA - DP

Behavior Technician Level 2 - Hillcrest
Behavior Technician Level 2 - Hillcrest
Behavior Technician Level 2 - Hillcrest
General Ed. TA - Medary

SPED TA - Camelot

SPED TA - MMS

Teacher - BHS

Teacher - DP

Teacher - Hillcrest

Teacher - Medary

Teacher - Medary

Teacher - MMS

Teacher - MMS

Transition to Employment Coordinator - Project Search
Behavior Analyst

Teacher - Medary

(Administration recommends approval)

Effective Date
4/17/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/8/2025
5/9/2025
5/9/2025
5/16/2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025
end of 2024-2025

(Administration recommends approval)

Position

Head Varsity Football

Teacher - Hillcrest

Teacher - Medary

Director of Special Services

Early Childhood Coordinator

Head Boys Basketball Coach

Teacher - MMS

Teacher - Camelot

Occupational Therapist

Summer Technology Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Summer Grounds Worker

Summer School Teacher

Summer School Teacher

Summer School Teacher

Summer School Teacher

Summer School Teacher

Summer School Teacher

Summer School Instructional Assistant
Summer School Instructional Assistant
Summer School Instructional Assistant
Summer School Instructional Assistant
Summer School Instructional Assistant
Summer School Instructional Assistant
Summer School Instructional Assistant
Summer School Instructional Assistant

Salary
$8,093.00
$57,133.00
$58,966.00
$140,000.00
$75,500.00
$11,562.00
$52,394.00
$57,133.00
$73.00/hour
$22.00/hour
$15.45
$14.95
$14.95
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$19.11/hour
$18.57/hour
$19.37/hour
$19.11/hour
$21.73/hour
$19.37/hour
$19.45/hour
$19.85/hour

Effective Date
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026

6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
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48
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Kelsey Klosterman

Kari Krogman
Jill Bischoff
Natalie Spencer

Brooke Wilmesherr
Jennifer Amundson

Jodi Eining
Melissa Osbeck
Andrea Schulz
Amy Nielson
Sarah Jacobsen
Kristin Coon
Kelli Olson

Kate Mogard
Kalee Greve
Tonya Gaalswyk
Laura Hove

Lori Mohs

Angie Carlson
Sierra Brown
Lori Mohs

Molly Steffensen

Rationale:

Summer School Behavior Specialist

Summer School Behavior Specialist

Summer School Speech Therapist

Summer School Speech Therapist

Summer School Speech Therapist

Summer School Occupational Therapist

Summer School Occupational Therapist

Summer School Occupational Therapist

Summer School Occupational Therapist

Summer School Service Provider

Summer School Evaluator

Summer School Evaluator

Summer School Evaluator

Summer School Teacher - Substitute

Summer School Teacher - Substitute

Summer School Teacher - Substitute

Summer School Teacher - Substitute

Summer School Teacher - Substitute

Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute
Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute
Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute
Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute

Replacing Brady Clark (resigned)

$46.21/hour
$45.29/hour
$47.38/hour
$44.33/hour
$42.87/hour
$73.00/hour
$73.34/hour
$73.34/hour
$67.44/hour
$41.66/hour
$45.51/hour
$43.70/hour
$54.45/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$35.00/hour
$21.73/hour
$17.95/hour
$20.04/hour
$19.11/hour

6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025

Replacing Megan Olson (transferred)
Replacing Tami Kneip (transferred)
Replacing Heather Asmussen (resigned)
New Position

Replacing Mike McCarty (resigned)
Replacing Michelle Jewett (resigned)
Replacing Vanessa VanderWal (resigned)
Replacing Melissa Osbeck (resigned)
Summer Tech Worker

Summer Grounds Workers

Summer School Workers

c) Notice of Modification of Contract

(Administration recommends approval)

Name Change
Alex DeGroot BA to MA
Shanda Pittman BA to MA

Makenzi Chamley MA+30 to MA+45

Rationale:
Lane Changes

d) Request for Leave
Name Position

Rationale:

e) Additional Compensation
Name

Amanda Neville-Coble

Mark Kreie

Rebecca Ekeland

Victoria Brockel

Zachary Douglas

Carrie Smith

Brad Nupen

Reason
ACT Prep
ACT Prep
ACT Prep
ACT Prep
ACT Prep

Additional Days with Project Search to Day School transfer
E-Sports Coaching - from donations

Salary Effective Date
$55,406.00 2025-2026
$55,139.00 2025-2026
$66,861.00 2025-2026

(Administration recommends approval)
Leave Type Effective Date

(Administration recommends approval)

Salary Effective Date
$612.50 5/21/2025
$227.50 5/21/2025
$560.00 5/21/2025
$205.93 5/21/2025
$227.50 5/21/2025

$3,196.70 5/21/2025
$500.00 5/21/2025
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Allie Kassa

Deidra Thompson
Nicole Leite

Sarah Wiebersick
Sherri Christianson
Adam Molstad
Alex Sogn

Allie Kassa
Alyssa Laufman
Amy Nielson
Andrea Glover
Aubrey Vanderbush
Billi Jo Johnson
Billi Jo Meyer
Casey McCausland
Cassandra Shull
Chelsea Acheson
Cheryl Harming
Claire Leitheiser
Dana Stein

Darcy Vincent
Elizabeth Moriarty
Emma Hardin
Halie Sehr
Hannah Fraser
Holly Ballis

Issac McMahon
Jacquelin Stroud
Jamilee Lau
Jarrod Huntimer
Jason Hirrschoff
Jennifer Lacher-Starace
Jessica Blocker
Jodi Melius

Joe Frederiksen
Julie Gunderson
Kalee Greve

Katie Jacobs
Katrina Ness
Kayla Johnson
Kelsee Hartman
Kelsey Marker
Ken Tiefenthaler
Kimberly Boeve
Lindsey Lee
Lynette McMacken
Madison Schmidt
Mallory Freeseman
Mark Kreie

Matt Hanson
Michele Adamson
Mitch McLagan
Morgan Terwey
Pam Johnson
Phile Thramer
Rachelle Engbrecht
Sara Brown

Sonya Chatham
Stephanie Ward
Sue Carlson
Tamara Schmidt
Thomas Moudry

State Apprenticeship Mentor
State Apprenticeship Mentor
State Apprenticeship Mentor
State Apprenticeship Mentor
State Apprenticeship Mentor
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend
Student Teacher Stipend

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00

$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00
$400.00

$50.00

$50.00
$400.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$400.00
$400.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$400.00
$150.00
$200.00
$400.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$400.00
$100.00
$200.00
$400.00
$400.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$400.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$400.00

5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025



70 Tonya Gaalswyk Student Teacher Stipend $150.00 5/21/2025
71 Zach Sell Student Teacher Stipend $200.00 5/21/2025
72 Zachary Douglas Student Teacher Stipend $200.00 5/21/2025



