Personnel Action Requested May 12, 2025

	May 12, 2020				
	a) Notice of Resignation/	<u>Termination</u>	(Administration recommends approval)		
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	Effective Date		
1	Sienna VanMevern	Behavior Technician Level 2 - Medary	4/17/2025		
2	Kelly Newman	Child Nutrition - BHS	5/7/2025		
3	Keren Quinones-Diaz	Child Nutrition - BHS	5/7/2025		
4	Sabrina Livingston	Child Nutrition - District	5/7/2025		
5	James Folkerts	Night Facilities Worker - Camelot	5/7/2025		
6	Alli Guberud	SPED TA - DP	5/8/2025		
7	Morgan Hallin	Behavior Technician Level 2 - Camelot	5/9/2025		
8	Regina Riemann	SPED TA - Hillcrest	5/9/2025		
9	Kasey Pistulka	SPED TA - DP	5/16/2025		
10	Daniel Morgan	Behavior Technician Level 2 - Hillcrest	end of 2024-2025		
11	Hadley Krier	Behavior Technician Level 2 - Hillcrest	end of 2024-2025		
12	Molly Steffensen	Behavior Technician Level 2 - Hillcrest	end of 2024-2025		
13	Andrea Jones	General Ed. TA - Medary	end of 2024-2025		
14	Maegan Johnson	SPED TA - Camelot	end of 2024-2025		
15	Mary VonEye	SPED TA - MMS	end of 2024-2025		
16	Mike McCarty	Teacher - BHS	end of 2024-2025		
17	Sonya Chatham	Teacher - DP	end of 2024-2025		
18	Tina Strohschein	Teacher - Hillcrest	end of 2024-2025		
19	Blanche Froelich	Teacher - Medary	end of 2024-2025		
20	Stacey McCarty	Teacher - Medary	end of 2024-2025		
21	Abigail Falconer	Teacher - MMS	end of 2024-2025		
22	Michelle Jewett	Teacher - MMS	end of 2024-2025		
23	JaColby Anderson	Transition to Employment Coordinator - Project Se	earch end of 2024-2025		
24	Kelsey Klosterman	Behavior Analyst	end of 2024-2025		
25	Allison Berndt	Teacher - Medary	end of 2024-2025		

Rationale:

1-24 Resignation

	b) Notice of New Contract	(Administration recommends approval)		
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Salary</u>	Effective Date
1	Carter Gordon	Head Varsity Football	\$8,093.00	2025-2026
2	Nathaniel Boever	Teacher - Hillcrest	\$57,133.00	2025-2026
3	Mary Boe	Teacher - Medary	\$58,966.00	2025-2026
4	Shannon Smith	Director of Special Services	\$140,000.00	2025-2026
5	Amy Nielson	Early Childhood Coordinator	\$75,500.00	2025-2026
6	Joe Frederiksen	Head Boys Basketball Coach	\$11,562.00	2025-2026
7	Erin Englert	Teacher - MMS	\$52,394.00	2025-2026
8	Jenna Dennert-Jamison	Teacher - Camelot	\$57,133.00	2025-2026
9	Jennifer Amundson	Occupational Therapist	\$73.00/hour	2025-2026
10	Rachelle Engbrecht	Summer Technology Worker	\$22.00/hour	6/1/2025
11	Austin Koenig	Summer Grounds Worker	\$15.45	6/1/2025
12	Brayden Pankonen	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.95	6/1/2025
13	Jacob Milliron	Summer Grounds Worker	\$14.95	6/1/2025
<mark>14</mark>	Carrie Smith	Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
15	Heidi Carstensen	Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
16	Billi Jo Johnson	Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
17	Andrea Glover	Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
18	Brendon Jacobsen	Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
19	Adam Juba	Summer School Teacher	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
20	Mieka Kirshten	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$19.11/hour	6/1/2025
21	Heidi Carstensen	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$18.57/hour	6/1/2025
22	Tanna Nolz	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$19.37/hour	6/1/2025
23	Alex Purdy	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$19.11/hour	6/1/2025
24	Shane Waikel	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$21.73/hour	6/1/2025
25	Threasa Hopkins	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$19.37/hour	6/1/2025
<mark>26</mark>	Danielle Peterson	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$19.45/hour	6/1/2025
27	Jennifer Reidel	Summer School Instructional Assistant	\$19.85/hour	6/1/2025

28	Kelsey Klosterman	Summer School Behavior Specialist	\$46.21/hour	6/1/2025
29	Kari Krogman	Summer School Behavior Specialist	\$45.29/hour	6/1/2025
30	Jill Bischoff	Summer School Speech Therapist	\$47.38/hour	6/1/2025
31	Natalie Spencer	Summer School Speech Therapist	\$44.33/hour	6/1/2025
32	Brooke Wilmesherr	Summer School Speech Therapist	\$42.87/hour	6/1/2025
33	Jennifer Amundson	Summer School Occupational Therapist	\$73.00/hour	6/1/2025
34	Jodi Eining	Summer School Occupational Therapist	\$73.34/hour	6/1/2025
35	Melissa Osbeck	Summer School Occupational Therapist	\$73.34/hour	6/1/2025
36	Andrea Schulz	Summer School Occupational Therapist	\$67.44/hour	6/1/2025
37	Amy Nielson	Summer School Service Provider	\$41.66/hour	6/1/2025
38	Sarah Jacobsen	Summer School Evaluator	\$45.51/hour	6/1/2025
39	Kristin Coon	Summer School Evaluator	\$43.70/hour	6/1/2025
40	Kelli Olson	Summer School Evaluator	\$54.45/hour	6/1/2025
41	Kate Mogard	Summer School Teacher - Substitute	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
42	Kalee Greve	Summer School Teacher - Substitute	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
43	Tonya Gaalswyk	Summer School Teacher - Substitute	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
44	Laura Hove	Summer School Teacher - Substitute	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
45	Lori Mohs	Summer School Teacher - Substitute	\$35.00/hour	6/1/2025
46	Angie Carlson	Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute	\$21.73/hour	6/1/2025
47	Sierra Brown	Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute	\$17.95/hour	6/1/2025
48	Lori Mohs	Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute	\$20.04/hour	6/1/2025
49	Molly Steffensen	Summer School Instructional Assistant - Substitute	\$19.11/hour	6/1/2025

Rationale:

- 1 Replacing Brady Clark (resigned)
- 2 Replacing Megan Olson (transferred)
- 3 Replacing Tami Kneip (transferred)
- 4 Replacing Heather Asmussen (resigned)
- 5 New Position
- 6 Replacing Mike McCarty (resigned)
- 7 Replacing Michelle Jewett (resigned)
- 8 Replacing Vanessa VanderWal (resigned)
- 9 Replacing Melissa Osbeck (resigned)
- 10 Summer Tech Worker
- 11-13 Summer Grounds Workers
- 14-49 Summer School Workers

	c) Notice of Modification of Contract		(Administration recommends approval)	
	Name	Change	<u>Salary</u>	
1	Alex DeGroot	BA to MA	\$55,406.00	2025-2026
2	Shanda Pittman	BA to MA	\$55,139.00	2025-2026
3	Makenzi Chamley	MA+30 to MA+45	\$66,861.00	2025-2026

Rationale:

1-3 Lane Changes

d) Request for Leave		(Administration recommends approv	(Administration recommends approval)		
<u>Name</u>	<u>Position</u>	<u>Leave Type</u> <u>Effective I</u>	Date		

Rationale:

e) Additional Compensation		(Administration recom	recommends approval)	
<u>Name</u>	Reason	<u>Salary</u>	Effective Date	
Amanda Neville-Coble	ACT Prep	\$612.50	5/21/2025	
Mark Kreie	ACT Prep	\$227.50	5/21/2025	
Rebecca Ekeland	ACT Prep	\$560.00	5/21/2025	
Victoria Brockel	ACT Prep	\$205.93	5/21/2025	
Zachary Douglas	ACT Prep	\$227.50	5/21/2025	
Carrie Smith	Additional Days with Project Search to Day School transfer	\$3,196.70	5/21/2025	
Brad Nupen	E-Sports Coaching - from donations	\$500.00	5/21/2025	
	Name Amanda Neville-Coble Mark Kreie Rebecca Ekeland Victoria Brockel Zachary Douglas Carrie Smith	Name Amanda Neville-Coble Amanda Neville-Coble Mark Kreie Rebecca Ekeland Victoria Brockel Zachary Douglas Carrie Smith Additional Days with Project Search to Day School transfer	Name Reason Salary Amanda Neville-Coble ACT Prep \$612.50 Mark Kreie ACT Prep \$227.50 Rebecca Ekeland ACT Prep \$560.00 Victoria Brockel ACT Prep \$205.93 Zachary Douglas ACT Prep \$227.50 Carrie Smith Additional Days with Project Search to Day School transfer \$3,196.70	

8	Allie Kassa	State Apprenticeship Mentor	\$500.00	5/21/2025
9	Deidra Thompson	State Apprenticeship Mentor	\$500.00	5/21/2025
10	Nicole Leite	State Apprenticeship Mentor	\$500.00	5/21/2025
11	Sarah Wiebersick	State Apprenticeship Mentor	\$500.00	5/21/2025
12	Sherri Christianson	State Apprenticeship Mentor	\$500.00	5/21/2025
13	Adam Molstad	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
14	Alex Sogn	Student Teacher Stipend	\$50.00	5/21/2025
15	Allie Kassa	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
16	Alyssa Laufman	Student Teacher Stipend	\$500.00	5/21/2025
17	Amy Nielson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
18	Andrea Glover	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
19	Aubrey Vanderbush	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
20	Billi Jo Johnson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$150.00	5/21/2025
21	Billi Jo Meyer	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
22	Casey McCausland	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
23	Cassandra Shull	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
24 25	Chelsea Acheson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
25	Cheryl Harming	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
26 27	Claire Leitheiser	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
2 <i>1</i> 28	Dana Stein	Student Teacher Stipend Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
20 29	Darcy Vincent	Student Teacher Stipend Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00 \$50.00	5/21/2025
30	Elizabeth Moriarty Emma Hardin	Student Teacher Stipend Student Teacher Stipend	\$50.00 \$50.00	5/21/2025 5/21/2025
30 31	Halie Sehr	Student Teacher Stipend Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
32	Hannah Fraser	Student Teacher Stipend Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
33	Holly Ballis	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
34	Issac McMahon	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
35	Jacquelin Stroud	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
36	Jamilee Lau	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
37	Jarrod Huntimer	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
38	Jason Hirrschoff	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
39	Jennifer Lacher-Starace	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
40	Jessica Blocker	Student Teacher Stipend	\$300.00	5/21/2025
41	Jodi Melius	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
42	Joe Frederiksen	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
43	Julie Gunderson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
44	Kalee Greve	Student Teacher Stipend	\$150.00	5/21/2025
45	Katie Jacobs	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
46	Katrina Ness	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
47	Kayla Johnson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
48	Kelsee Hartman	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
49	Kelsey Marker	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
50	Ken Tiefenthaler	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
51	Kimberly Boeve	Student Teacher Stipend	\$150.00	5/21/2025
52	Lindsey Lee	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
53	Lynette McMacken	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
54	Madison Schmidt	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
55	Mallory Freeseman	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
56	Mark Kreie	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
57	Matt Hanson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
58	Michele Adamson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
59	Mitch McLagan	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
60	Morgan Terwey	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
61 62	Pam Johnson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
62	Phile Thramer	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
63	Rachelle Engbrecht	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025
64 65	Sara Brown	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
65 66	Sonya Chatham	Student Teacher Stipend	\$100.00	5/21/2025
66 67	Stephanie Ward	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
67 69	Sue Carlson	Student Teacher Stipend	\$250.00	5/21/2025
68 60	Tamara Schmidt	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00 \$400.00	5/21/2025
69	Thomas Moudry	Student Teacher Stipend	\$400.00	5/21/2025

70	Tonya Gaalswyk	Student Teacher Stipend	\$150.00	5/21/2025
71	Zach Sell	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025
72	Zachary Douglas	Student Teacher Stipend	\$200.00	5/21/2025